

Collector Land Acquisition & Anr. Vs. Santu @ Sant Ram

CMP(M) No. 1357 of 2025

15.12.2025 Present: Mr. Ankush Thakur, Deputy Advocate General, for
the applicants-State.

CMP(M) Nos.2235 and No.2236 of 2025

Let notice be issued to the proposed LRs of
deceased sole respondent, returnable within six weeks' on
taking steps within three days.

List thereafter.

(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge

15th December, 2025
(KRN)