

Collector Land Acquisition & Anr. Vs. Santu @ Sant Ram

CMP(M) No. 1357/2025

20.04.2026 Present: Ms. Archana Negi, Deputy Advocate General, for the applicants-State.

Mr. H.S. Rangra, Advocate, for proposed LRs No.1(b) & 1(c).

Proposed LRs. No.1(a) & 1(d) to 1(g) are ex parte.

Learned Deputy Advocate General prays for and is granted two weeks' time to file correct amended memo of parties. List thereafter.

(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge

20th April, 2026
(Kiran)